
EXPLODED DRAWING Model No. PFCR66060 	R1096A • 

23 

11 



• 

MODEL NUMBER: PFCR6606 
VERSION: 	00 
PRODUCT NAME: PROFORM R950 
PRODUCT DESC: SPACE SAVER 

KEY NUMBER 	PART NUMBER 

MODEL/PART BOOK LISTING 	PAGE 	1 
MNI023P1 

RUN DATE: 	2/22/97 
° RUN TIMg'r  : 	17:54:56 

DESCRIPTION 	 QUANTITY 

PROFORM R950 SPACE SAVER 0 
10/96 SMITHFIELD 0 

1 NSP FRAME 1 
2 132475 SEAT FRAME 1 
3 132499 HANDLEBAR FRAME W/HDWR 1 
4 131384 HANDLEBAR 1 
5 132500 RESISTANCE CYL W/HARDWARE 1 
6 131319 RESISTANCE KNOB 1 
7 130922 SEAT 1 
a 132848 SEAT BRACKET 1 
9 129187 CARRIAGE BOLT 1 
10 131483 SEAT BRACKET SCREW 1 
11 130336 SEAT KNOB 1 
12 130926 CONSOLE BRACKET 1 
13 130166 CONSOLE 1 
14 126406 PEDAL 2 
15 131409 LEFT SIDESHIELD 1 
16 132502 RT SIDESHIELD W/FASTENER 1 
17 130659 SIDESHIELD FASTENER 4 
18 132497 1/2" X 5" AXLE W/HARDWARE 1 
19 132498 1/2" X 10.75" AXLE W/HDWR 2 
20 131411 PLASTIC WHEEL BUSHING 2 
21 128485 1/2" X 2" AXLE W/HARDWARE 1 
22 131410 .312" X 1" AXLE 1 
23 106697 3" WHEEL 2 
24 130656 FRAME CAP 2 
25 103903 DOME AXLECAP 10 
26 131482 3.5" WHEEL 2 
27 131981 STORAGE CLIP 1 
28 110576 BRONZE PIVOT BUSHING 4 
29 131412 PLASTIC PIVOT BUSHING 4 
30 110722 1.5" X 3" INNER CAP 1 
31 132600 LATCH PLATE 1 
32 126047 SEAT SPACER 1 
33 132834 REED SWITCH W/WIRE 1 
34 012155 1/2" PUSH NUT 4 

NOTE: IF PEDAL TOOL IS 
127781 NEEDED SEND ASSY 127781 

35 013162 #8 X 1/2" SCREW 8 
36 127597 FASTENER 3 
37 131842 GRIP 2 
38 132264 REED SWITCH BRACKET 1 
39 126845 1" PLASTIC GROMMET 1 
40 014080 WASHER 2 
41 128794 HANDLEBAR BUSHING 2 
42 014156 3/8" WASHER 1 
43 013186 1/4" X 1" SCREW 1 

NON-ILLUSTRATED PARTS 
133489 BATTERY COVER 1 
132617 CAUTION FOLDING DECAL 1 
136086 CAUTION DECAL 1 
125453 PEDAL TOOL 1 
132795 USER'S MANUAL 1 
132794 LITERATURE PACKET 1 



MODEL/PART ROOK LISTMO 	2 
INI023P1 RUN DATE: 2/22/97 

RUN TIME: 17:54:56 

MODEL NUMBER: PFCR6606 
VERSION: 
	

oo 
PRODUCT NAME: PROFORM R950 PRODUCT DESC: SPACE SAVER 

KEY NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY 

 
 

 

 

 

132795 USER'S MANUAL 1 131416 HARDWARE KIT 1 013162 #8 X 1/2" SCREW 4 128794 HANDLEBAR BUSHING 2 

• 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

